Standard Specifications:
Driving Belt -
Bed -
Tread Rollers -
Pressure Rollers -
Tail Pulley -
Solid woven black PVC belt FS x FS.
Roller bed width between rails, 27 in., 31 in., 33 in., 39 in., 45

-92 -107 -113 -131 -153 -176 -195 -207-184 -214 -226 -262 -306 -352 -390 -414
-214 -227 -265 -306 -353 -390 -413-368 -428 -454 -530 -612 -706 -780 -828
How To Order
Model: XXXXXXX-XX-XXX-XX-XX-XXXX-XXX-XXX-XX-XX-XXX-XX
Paint color
(01) Blue, (02) Crème, (03) Safety Yellow,
(04) Safety Orange, (05) Med. Metallic Grey,
(06) White, (07) Dark Blue
Drive belt widths:
(04) = 4" (BDLR138 Only)
(08) = 8" (BDLR196 Only)
(12) = 12" (BDLR 196 Only)
(16) = 16" , (20) = 20",
(24) = 24", (30) = 30"
Model / Series:
(BDLR138) Belt Drive Live Roller
(BDLR196) Belt Drive Live Roller
(BDLR251) Belt Drive Live Roller
(BDLR267) Belt Drive Live Roller
How To Order
Drive position:
(DLU) Left Hand, Mounted Low (Included in std. prc)
(DRU) Right Hand, Mounted Low (Included in std. prc)
(DLH) Left Hand, Mounted High (Add to std. price)
(DRH) Right Hand, Mounted High (Add to std. price)
(DLC) Left Hand, Center Mount (Add to std. price)
(DRC) Right Hand, Center Mount (Add to std. price)
Denotes horse power requirements:
(05) ½ HP (Included in Standard pricing)
(75) ¾ HP (Add to std. price)
(10) 1 HP (Add to std. price)
(15) 1 ½ HP (Add to std. price)
Denotes F.P.M. (Feet Per Minute)
requirements. Std. 60 F.P.M.
(Selection from 30 F.P.M. to 200 F.P.M. in
increments of 10 F.P.M.)
Tread Roller Diameter:
(138) = 1 3/8” Dia. (BDLR138 Only)
(196) = 1.9” Dia. (BDLR196-only)
(251) = 2 ½” Dia. (BDLR251 - BDLR267 Only)
(267) = 2 5/8" Dia. (BDLR251 - BDLR267 Only)
Overall conveyor length:
Refer to length selection table
(ex: (0800)= 8'-0")